SMART Value Series
M.2 SATA SSD 2242
PN: SV9M2S46DxxxGJMxx
April 2015, Rev B
   SMART Value Series M.2 SATA SSD 2242
SV9M2S46DxxxGJMxx
April 2015

32 3FFFh FBFC10h 3BA2EB0h 3BA2EB0h
64 3FFFh FBFC10h 7740AB0h 7740AB0h
128 3FFFh FBFC10h EE7C2B0h EE7C2B0h
   SMART Value Series M.2 SATA SSD 2242
SV9M2S46DxxxGJMxx
April 2015
Corporate Headquarters: 39870 Eureka Dr, Newark, CA 94560, USA • Tel:(510) 623-1231 • Fax:(510) 623-1434 • E-mail: info@smartm.com
Flash Design Center: 2 Highwood Dr, Suite 101, Tewksbury, MA 01876 USA • Tel:(978) 221-3500 • Fax:(978) 303-8757
Asia: Plot 18, Lrg Jelawat 4, Kawasan Perindustrian Seberang Jaya 13700, Prai, Penang, Malaysia • Tel: +604-3992909 • Fax: +604-3992903
©2015 Smart Modular Technologies - 24 -
5. PART NUMBERS
5.1. Part Numbering Information
Table 14: Part Numbering Information
SMART Part Number Capacity
SV9M2S46D008GJM01 8 GBytes
SV9M2S46D016GJM01 16 GBytes
SV9M2S46D032GJM01 32 GBytes
             SV9M2S46D064GJM01 (TSOP) 64 GBytes
           SV9M2S46D064GJM12 (BGA) 64 GBytes
SV9M2S46D128GJM01 128 GBytes
5.2. Part Number Decoder
   SMART Value Series M.2 SATA SSD 2242
SV9M2S46DxxxGJMxx
April 2015